16
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2536TCUK
Moduflex Valve System - P2M
In a V series Moduflex valve island, electrical controls are all received by
the head module and transmitted to the concerned valve modules through
the modular integrated circuit.

	 Plug		  3	 	 PMDXX1	 5	 	 PMDXX2
Valve Modules							       Size 2
		  Description				    Weight (g)		  Order code
		  Valve island pneumatic				    64		  P2M2HXT01
		  head and tail module set
		  Valve island intermediate				    68		  P2M2BXV0A
		  supply module with a set
		  of 4 configuration plates
Basic modules (without connector)
Electrical multi-connection and field bus head modules
Multiconnector or field bus head module to be chosen from next pages.
Valve Modules				          Size 1			   Size 2
	 Symbol	 Description	 Weight (g)		  Order code	 Weight (g)		  Order code
		  4/2 Solenoid spring	 94	 	 P2M1V4ES2CV	 100		  P2M2V4ES2CV
		  4/2 Double solenoid	 103	 	 P2M1V4EE2CV	 110		  P2M2V4EE2CV
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC	 106	 	 P2M1VDEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VDEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 3/2 NO + NO	 106	 	 P2M1VCEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VCEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NO	 106	 	 P2M1VEEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VEEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 4/2 Solenoid spring	 114	 	 P2M1VJEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  3/2 NC	 102	 	 P2M1V3ES2CV	 110		  P2M2V3ES2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  4/3 Centre exhaust	 106	 	 P2M1VGEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VGEE2CV
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC
		  without exhaust check valves
Island head and intermediate module sets
P2M2HXT01